Member ID#_____



The Big Bear Lake Antique Car Club

A Club for Antique, Classic & Special Interest Vehicles

A California Nonprofit Corporation

P.O. Box 6311, Big Bear Lake, California

Membership is subject to approval by the Board of Directors. A member may be any person interested in the preservation and restoration of antique, classic, and special interest motorized vehicles. Possession of a car is not required to be a member of the club.

Name:	Spouse	
Street Address	City	Zip
Mailing Address	City	Zip
Telephone #	Email	
Big Bear Telephone#		
Birthday, Month and Day - His	ŀ	lers
Wedding Anniversary Date		
Occupation		
How should the name on your M	embership Badge Rea	d? (Nickname OK)

Yours: ______Spouse: _____

I do _____do not_____ give the Big Bear Lake Antique Car Club permission to publish and distribute my information to other club members. (Check choice)

List the vehicles you will have at club functions. No uninsured vehicles will be permitted at club activities; each vehicle must have a fire extinguisher on board.

Make/Model	Year	Insurance Co.	Policy Number	Expiration date

Your vehicle(s) will be inspected to see that it conforms to the definition of an acceptable vehicle as described in Article IX of the Club's By-Laws. Only upon the Vehicle Inspector's recommendation will your vehicle be accepted as Approved by the Board of Directors. The vehicle inspector will contact you separately.

The Membership Chairman will notify you when your application is approved at which time you will need to submit your membership dues of \$45.00. Make your check payable to BBLACC and mail to: P.O. Box 6311, Big Bear Lake, CA 92315.

Dues are payable annually on January 1st, and considered past on due March 1st. New membership dues received after October will be applied to the next year.

List any BBLACC club functions you have attended prior to submitting this application. One function must be a Club General Membership Meeting.

1	Date:
2	Date:
List 2 people you know or have met in the club:	
1	Date:
2	Date:

Applicant's Signature: ______Date_____Date_____

Email to Membership Chairperson – <u>rak131@charter.net</u> or

Postal Mail to BBLACC, P.O. Box 6311, Big Bear Lake, CA 92315

Received App	To Membership	To Vehicle Inspector	From Inspector	Board Approval

Welcome Letter	\$45 Dues	Secretary	Badges/Card	Notify Editor